
# Kennel Start 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
6 Bartley Corporation 1528 220 193 209 182
5 Lester Raines Kennel 1456 217 198 189 200
7 Lashmet Kennel 1352 213 174 188 179
2 Cal Holland Knl. LLC 1629 211 214 171 202

14 Capabal Kennel, Inc. 1345 208 193 160 185
8 Abernathy Kennel 1521 199 197 181 179

15 Rangel Kennel Inc. 1472 191 214 223 197
17 ABC Racing 1718 181 211 226 238
3 D'Arcy Kennel, LLC 1327 181 163 178 147
9 Nova Kennel, Inc. 1349 180 176 173 160

16 Burk Greyhounds 1833 176 232 251 228
11 Floyd Kennel 1231 176 174 175 153
1 Farmer Racing, Llc 1183 166 132 142 149

12 Clear The Way Kennels 1049 110 105 107 119
13 Patriot Kennel 1574 108 169 167 182
18 Everett Racing Kennel 509 108 65 67 71
4 Steubenville Kennel 1030 85 106 112 152

19 Xtrem Racing LLC 173 16 17 14 13
10 Alderson Kennel

Kennel Five-Day Report
Ken Kennel Start 1st 2nd 3rd 4th %win %quin %tri %sup
18 Everett Racing Kennel 65 13 11 11 10 20.00 36.92 53.85 69.23
14 Capabal Kennel, Inc. 44 11 8 3 7 25.00 43.18 50.00 65.91
7 Lashmet Kennel 54 10 7 6 4 18.52 31.48 42.59 50.00
1 Farmer Racing, Llc 51 8 4 5 7 15.69 23.53 33.33 47.06

11 Floyd Kennel 43 7 3 6 4 16.28 23.26 37.21 46.51
2 Cal Holland Knl. LLC 53 7 7 6 7 13.21 26.42 37.74 50.94
5 Lester Raines Kennel 53 7 10 7 5 13.21 32.08 45.28 54.72
6 Bartley Corporation 48 7 7 6 6 14.58 29.17 41.67 54.17
9 Nova Kennel, Inc. 56 6 6 10 4 10.71 21.43 39.29 46.43

19 Xtrem Racing LLC 47 6 6 7 7 12.77 25.53 40.43 55.32
16 Burk Greyhounds 45 5 3 7 8 11.11 17.78 33.33 51.11
3 D'Arcy Kennel, LLC 41 4 8 6 3 9.76 29.27 43.90 51.22

17 ABC Racing 44 4 4 6 2 9.09 18.18 31.82 36.36
8 Abernathy Kennel 52 3 8 8 13 5.77 21.15 36.54 61.54
4 Steubenville Kennel 42 3 4 2 7 7.14 16.67 21.43 38.10

13 Patriot Kennel 68 2 5 6 8 2.94 10.29 19.12 30.88
12 Clear The Way Kennels 20 1 3 2 3 5.00 20.00 30.00 45.00
15 Rangel Kennel Inc.     
10 Alderson Kennel     



Ken Kennel Start 1st 2nd 3rd 4th %win %quin %tri %sup
18 Everett Racing Kennel 104 18 14 19 18 17.31 30.77 49.04 66.35
7 Lashmet Kennel 80 14 14 9 10 17.50 35.00 46.25 58.75
5 Lester Raines Kennel 79 13 13 10 6 16.46 32.91 45.57 53.16

14 Capabal Kennel, Inc. 69 13 10 7 10 18.84 33.33 43.48 57.97
6 Bartley Corporation 78 12 11 7 10 15.38 29.49 38.46 51.28

19 Xtrem Racing LLC 77 12 9 11 9 15.58 27.27 41.56 53.25
1 Farmer Racing, Llc 77 12 4 8 13 15.58 20.78 31.17 48.05
2 Cal Holland Knl. LLC 84 11 11 10 10 13.10 26.19 38.10 50.00

11 Floyd Kennel 68 9 5 8 9 13.24 20.59 32.35 45.59
3 D'Arcy Kennel, LLC 65 9 13 7 5 13.85 33.85 44.62 52.31
9 Nova Kennel, Inc. 88 9 13 15 4 10.23 25.00 42.05 46.59
8 Abernathy Kennel 86 8 16 11 16 9.30 27.91 40.70 59.30

13 Patriot Kennel 108 8 8 9 10 7.41 14.81 23.15 32.41
4 Steubenville Kennel 63 5 6 7 10 7.94 17.46 28.57 44.44

16 Burk Greyhounds 76 5 5 14 14 6.58 13.16 31.58 50.00
17 ABC Racing 68 5 7 8 5 7.35 17.65 29.41 36.76
12 Clear The Way Kennels 34 1 6 4 5 2.94 20.59 32.35 47.06
15 Rangel Kennel Inc.     
10 Alderson Kennel     

KENNELS STATS Season Starts Ten Days Starts Five Days Starts

# Ken ss  s1 s2 s3 s4 ts t1 t2 t3 t4 fs f1 f2 f3 f4 Ps$ Ad$
6 Bartley Corporation 1528 220 193 209 182 78 12 11 7 10 48 7 7 6 6 119,877.8 700.00
5 Lester Raines Kenn 1456 217 198 189 200 79 13 13 10 6 53 7 10 7 5 136,292.6 4,600.00
7 Lashmet Kennel 1352 213 174 188 179 80 14 14 9 10 54 10 7 6 4 126,105.7 4,050.00
2 Cal Holland Knl. LL 1629 211 214 171 202 84 11 11 10 10 53 7 7 6 7 130,161.4 21,850.00
1 Capabal Kennel, Inc. 1345 208 193 160 185 69 13 10 7 10 44 11 8 3 7 127,593.7 81,300.00
8 Abernathy Kennel 1521 199 197 181 179 86 8 16 11 16 52 3 8 8 13 118,171.0 4,500.00
1 Rangel Kennel Inc. 1472 191 214 223 197 121,853.3 19,425.00
1 ABC Racing 1718 181 211 226 238 68 5 7 8 5 44 4 4 6 2 118,121.6 1,865.00
3 D'Arcy Kennel, LLC 1327 181 163 178 147 65 9 13 7 5 41 4 8 6 3 106,577.1 3,100.00
9 Nova Kennel, Inc. 1349 180 176 173 160 88 9 13 15 4 56 6 6 10 4 112,591.8 3,400.00
1 Floyd Kennel 1231 176 174 175 153 68 9 5 8 9 43 7 3 6 4 113,203.1 15,050.00
1 Burk Greyhounds 1833 176 232 251 228 76 5 5 14 14 45 5 3 7 8 113,954.4 2,460.00
1 Farmer Racing, Llc 1183 166 132 142 149 77 12 4 8 13 51 8 4 5 7 99,066.23 12,625.00
1 Clear The Way Ken 1049 110 105 107 119 34 1 6 4 5 20 1 3 2 3 63,173.12 925.00
1 Patriot Kennel 1574 108 169 167 182 108 8 8 9 10 68 2 5 6 8 72,186.37 625.00
1 Everett Racing Ken 509 108 65 67 71 104 18 14 19 18 65 13 11 11 10 53,865.00 .00
4 Steubenville Kennel 1030 85 106 112 152 63 5 6 7 10 42 3 4 2 7 57,929.93 525.00
1 Xtrem Racing LLC 173 16 17 14 13 77 12 9 11 9 47 6 6 7 7 7,569.00 .00
1 Alderson Kennel .00 .00


